
Signature Cocktails

Tappo 75 

Purple Bombay, Prosecco, Soda, Sour Mix, Mint Leaves 
& BlackPepper Seeds 

Re-Fashioned 
Jameson Black Barrel, Red Wine Syrup & Bitters

Cilantrozo
Cilantro infused Mijenta Tequila, Sour Mix & 
Grapefruit Soda

Not a Negroni
Gin Mare, Bonanto & Martini Rosso

Spicy Exotic Martini 
Vodka, Passion Fruit Puree, Archers, Sour Mix, 
Grapefruit Soda & Chilli Strawberry Flakes

Tapporoll Spritz
Aperol Washed in Cocnut Oil, Pineapple Shrub & Soda

Havana Club 7, Pineapple Shrub, coffee and Vanilla 
Bitters & Sweet Coffee Foam

Arak Sunrise
Arak, Gin, Grenadine and Ginger & Lemon

Beer
Draft

Bottles
Almaza Light

Heineken

Stella

Elmir Amber Ale

Elmir Wheat Ale

$ 5.5

Classics

Dry Martini Gin/Vodka

Americano

Aperol Spritz

Negroni

French 75

Hanky Panky

Old Fashioned

Manhattan

Espresso Martini

$ 9.5

$ 8.5

kitchen and bar

$ 11

$ 13

$ 14

$ 13

$ 10

$ 12

$ 14

$ 10

$ 10

$ 9

$ 10

$ 9

$ 11

$ 10

$ 10

$ 5

$ 6

$ 6

$ 6

Elmir Pilsner 330 ml

Elmir IPA330 ml $ 6
$ 6

Coffee in Heaven



Blends
Jameson
Jameson Black Barrel
Dewars 12 
JW Black Label
JW Double Black
JW Gold Reserve
JW Blue Label 
Old Parr
Chivas 12
Chivas 18
Teeling
Monkey shoulder

$ 25.0
$ 55.0

Cognac
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO

Bourbon

Jack Daniels
Jim Beam

Bulleit Bourbon
Bulleit Rye
Wood for Reserve

Vodka
Russian Standard
Ketel one
Titos
Greygoose
Beluga
Haku
Belvedere
Ciroc

Gin
Bombay
Tanquery
Tanquery 10
Hendricks
Bombay Premier Cru
Monkey 47 
Gin Mare
Beefeater 24
Aviation

$ 8.5
$ 9.5

Whiskey

TEQUILA/ Mezcal
Jose Cuervo Silver
Jose Cuervo Gold

Mijenta Blanco
Mijenta Reposado
Patron Silver
Patron Anejo
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio 1942
1800 Anejo cristalino
Mezcal Alipus St. Louis
Mezcal Illegal
Clase Azul Reposado
Corraleso Extra Anejo

Rum
Captain Morgan white
Captain Morgan spiced 
Bacardi 8 Yrs

Havana 8 yrs
Zacapa 23
Kirk and Sweeney

Havana Club 7

Malt
Glenfiddich 12
Glenfiddich 15
Glenfiddich 18
Singleton 15
Macallan 12
Macallan 15
Glenmorangie 10
The Glenlivet 12
Dalmore
Kavalan 12
Nikka from the barrel

Jose Cuervo Tradicional 

$ 25

$ 13
3$ 1

$ 14
8$ 1

$ 18

$ 7
$ 10
$ 10
$ 14
$ 15
$ 16
$ 18
$ 19

$ 8
$ 9

$ 12
$ 13
$ 16
$ 19
$ 23
$ 21
$ 23
$ 65
$ 21
$ 14
$ 19
$ 65

$ 10
$ 13

$ 15
$ 13
$ 22

$ 13
$ 16
$ 22
$ 16
$ 22
$ 33
$ 16
$ 19
$ 19
$ 18
$ 18

$ 8
$ 12
$ 9
$ 11
$ 16
$ 18
$ 60
$ 14
$ 11
$ 23
$ 13
$ 9

$ 9
$ 8

$ 10
$ 12
$ 16

$ 11

$ 18
$ 18

$ 29


